NOTICE

The following committees are reconstituted with effect from July 1, 2024

a. Students Grievance Redressal itte
.No. Members E-mail Phone
1 [Mr. V. Suresh Kumar sureshkumarv(@xime.org 9790412347
2 |Dr. Ravi Veeraragavan drravi_v(@xime.org 0841265042
3 |Dr. R. Sundari sundari@xime.org 9443773687
4 |Mr. Mathew Paul Vizhalil | mathew.vizhalil@xime.org 9940662192
b. Anti-Ragging Committee
.No. Members E-mail Phone
| |[Mrs. B. Sneha Prabha snehaprabha@xime.org 8939942261
2 [Mr. A. S. Rajarajan rajarajan@xime.org 9171883129
3 |Dr. R. Sundari sundari@xime.org 9443773687
4 |Dr. Kishore Thomas John kishorejohn@xime.org 9600124194
5 |Ms. Astha Agarwal Asthaa07che@xime.org 9853029370
c. Anti-Ragging Squad
No. Members E-mail Phone
1 [Mr. A. S. Rajarajan rajarajan(@xime.org 9171883129
2 |Dr. R. Sundari sundari@xime.org 9443773687
3 [Mr. S. Chandrasekar chandrasekar(@xime.org 9380362759
4 |Dr. T. Bothichandar bothichandar @xime.org 9891627680
d. Internal Complaint Committee
S.No. Members E-mail Phone
| [Mr. V. Suresh Kumar sureshkumarv@xime.org 9790412347
2 |Dr. Ravi Veeraragavan drravi_v(@xime.org 9841265042
3 |Dr. R, Sundari sundari@xime.org 0443773687
4 [Mr. Mathew Paul Vizhalil mathew.vizhalil@xime.org 9940662192
5 |Mr. Manickavel manickavel@xime.org 9790752357
6 [Mr. M.S. Rajesh rajeshms@xime.org 044-67179400
7 |Ms. Sneha CJ Sneha07che@xime.org 8825819727




Committee for SC/ST

e
S.No. Members E-mail Phone
| [Prof. V. Suresh Kumar sureshkumarv@xime.org 9790412347
2 [Dr. H. Karthiban hkarthiban@xime.org 8428128007
3 |Dr. Kishore Thomas John kishorejohn@xime.org 9600124194
4 |Mr. S. Chandrasekar chandrasekar@xime.org 9380362759
5 |Ms. Deena Shri deena07che(@xime.org 8015583722
6 |Mr. Ravivarma ravivarmaO7che@xime.org 0344347350
f. Institution — Industry cell
S.No. Members E-mail Phone
1 [Mr. Mathew Paul Vizhalil mathew.vizhalil@xime.org 9940662192
2 |Dr. Ravi Veeraragavan drravi_v(@xime.org 0841265042
3 [Mr. V. Suresh Kumar sureshkumarv@xime.org 9790412347
4 [Mr. A. S. Rajarajan rajarajan@xime.org - 9171883129
g. Student Counselor
S.No. Members E-mail Phone
1 |Mr. A. S. Rajarajan rajarajan(@xime.org 9171883129
2 |[Mr. Mathew Paul Vizhalil mathew.vizhalil@xime.org 9940662192
3 |[Mr. S. Chandrasekar chandrasekar@xime.org 9380362759
4 [Ms. A. Uma Maheswari uma@xime.org 9940144330
h. Anti-Sexual Harassment Committee
S.No. Members E-mail Phone
1 [Mr. V. Suresh Kumar sureshkumarv(@xime.org 9790412347
2 |Dr. Ravi Veeraragavan drravi v(@xime.org 9841265042
3 |Dr. R. Sundari sundari@xime.org 9443773687
4 [Ms. A. Uma Maheswari uma@xime.org 9940144330




